Quickdrain Co.  |  2597 W 64th Ave, Denver, CO 80221  |  800.203.1155  |  Oatey.com/Quickdrain
Quickdrain Co. is part of the Oatey family of companies
Job Name      Item #
Location
Engineer     Contractor
PO #     Tag
Representative
PLD26-HM, PLD27.5-HM, PLD30-HM,

Cap Screw Tabs
Cover
Length
Hot Mop Drain
(ABS two-part clamping ring drain)
PROLINE DRAIN ABS HOT MOP ASSEMBLY
REQUIRED PART (NOT INCLUDED) - DRAIN COVER
• Available in the designs below and in these lengths – 32" , 40", 48",
56", 64", and 72"
*Not recommended for the entrance to a curbless shower
Cosmo Horizontal* Vertical*
TileIn* Lines Stream
Quickdrain Co.  |  2597 W 64th Ave, Denver, CO 80221  |  800.203.1155  |  Oatey.com/Quickdrain
Quickdrain Co. is part of the Oatey family of companies
MODEL A B C D
PLD26-HM 26 13 13 28
PLD27.5-HM 27.5 13.75 13.75 29.5
PLD30-HM 30 12 18 32
PLD33-HM 33 16.5 16.5 35
PLD36-HM 36 15 21 38
PLD40-HM 40 17 23 42
PLD44-HM 44 19 25 46
PLD46-HM 46 23 23 48
PLD48-HM 48 21 27 50
PLD52-HM 52 23 29 54
PLD57-HM 57 25.5 31.5 59
PLD63-HM 63 31.5 31.5 65
PLD68-HM 68 34 34 70
A
D
B C
(A+2)